Central.ldaho 2014 —\Bowl

Varsity Scores by Round

Preli
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Record ¢ ;zn
an
Treasure Valley A 380 350 300 310 330 350 2020 6-0 1
North Star A 230 260 150 160 210 110 1120 3-3 2
TVMSC B (JV) 140 190 220 260 80 180 1070 3-3 3
North Star B 150 160 140 150 200 120 920 0-6 4

[Note: No playoff matches were played at this tournament. Treasure Valley A was the outright winner after the 6 preliminary rounds.

JV Scores by Round

In/a

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores




TVMSC A

North Star B

North Star A

TVMSC B

Round 4
TVMSC B

North Star A

TVMSC A

North Star B

In/a

Final Rounds

380

150

230

140

Scores

260

160

310

150

TVMSC A

TVMSC B

North Star A

North Star B

Round 5
North Star A

North Star B

TVMSC A

TVMSC B

350

190

260

160

Scores

210

200

330

80

TVMSC B

North Star B

TVMSC A

North Star A

Round 6
TVMSC A

North Star A

TVMSC B

North Star B

220

140

300

150

Scores
350

110

180

120




