



Central Idaho 2014 – Bowl

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Treasure Valley A	380	350	300	310	330	350	2020	6-0	1
North Star A	230	260	150	160	210	110	1120	3-3	2
TVMSC B (JV)	140	190	220	260	80	180	1070	3-3	3
North Star B	150	160	140	150	200	120	920	0-6	4

Note: No playoff matches were played at this tournament. Treasure Valley A was the outright winner after the 6 preliminary rounds.

JV Scores by Round

n/a

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 **Scores** **Round 2** **Scores** **Round 3** **Scores**

TVMSC A	380	TVMSC A	350	TVMSC B	220
North Star B	150	TVMSC B	190	North Star B	140
North Star A	230	North Star A	260	TVMSC A	300
TVMSC B	140	North Star B	160	North Star A	150
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores	Round 6	Scores
TVMSC B	260	North Star A	210	TVMSC A	350
North Star A	160	North Star B	200	North Star A	110
TVMSC A	310	TVMSC A	330	TVMSC B	180
North Star B	150	TVMSC B	80	North Star B	120
Final Rounds					
n/a					